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HP ZBook 15v G5 MobunbHas paboyas craHuus 39,6 cm (15.6")
Full HD Intel® Core™ i7 i7-8750H 8 GB DDR4-SDRAM 256 GB
TeBepaoTenbHbii Hakonutenb (SSD) NVIDIA® Quadro® P620 Wi-Fi

5 (802.11ac) Windows 10 Pro CepebpucTbin

MpoussBoputens : HP CeMeHlCTBO NPOAYKTOB:

ZBook

Mopenb : 15v G5

- Windows 10 Pro 64-bit
- Intel Core i7-8750H (9MB Cache, 2.20GHz)

-39.6 cm (15.6") Full HD 1920 x 1080, NVIDIA Quadro P600 (4GB GDDR5)

- 8GB (2666MHz) DDR4-SDRAM (1 x 8) & 256GB SSD

Kop toBapa: 2ZC55EA

Intel Core i7-8750H (9MB Cache, 2.20GHz), 8GB DDR4-SDRAM, 256GB SSD, 39.6 cm (15.6") Full HD
1920 x 1080, Intel UHD Graphics 630, NVIDIA Quadro P600 (4GB GDDR5), LAN, WLAN, Bluetooth,

Webcam, Windows 10 Pro 64-bit

HP ZBook 15v G5 MobunbHas paboyas ctaHums 39,6 cm (15.6") Full HD Intel® Core™ i7 i7-8750H 8 GB
DDR4-SDRAM 256 GB TBepaoTesnbHbIn HakonuTenb (SSD) NVIDIA® Quadro® P620 Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)

Windows 10 Pro CepebpucTbiii:

Camas pocTynHas no ueHe paboyas ctaHuus HP

YckopbTe paboTy Haf BalUMMU MPOEKTaMM C MOMOLLbI0 3TOMO MOLLHOTO HOYTOYKa, KOTOPLI NPOU3BOANT
CWNIbHOE BreYaT/IeHE MPU HU3KOM LIEHE 1 OCHALLLEH BLICOKOCKOPOCTHBLIMI MPOLIECCOPaMU 1
rpatuyeckuMmn aganTepamu, CepTUMULNPOBAHHBIMI 418 PaboThl C MAKCUMaslbHBIMI Harpy3Kamu.

EETT

Tun npoaykTa * MobunbHas paboyas cTaHUMS
LiseT TOBapa * CepebpuncTbiii

dopmar * PacknagHon

Intel® vPro™ Platform Eligibility x

CTpaHa npoun3BoAcCTBa Kutan

3KpaH
[naroHanb 3kpaHa * 39,6 cm (15.6")

Pa3pelueHmne skpaHa * 1920 x 1080 nukcenen

CeTb

Wi-Fi ctaHfapToB

TN aHTEHHbI
Mogenbs WLAN KoHTposinepa

MNpoussogutens WLAN
KOHTpoJIepa

MoaknoyeHmne Ethernet

CKopoCTb Nepenayn AaHHbIX
Ethernet LAN

Bluetooth
Bepcus Bluetooth

MopTbl M HTepdencobl

KonnyecTtso noptos USB 3.2 Gen 1

(3.1 Gen 1) Type-A *

Konnyectso noptos USB 3.2 Gen 2

(3.1 Gen 2) Type-C

KonuyecTso noptos Ethernet LAN (

RJ-45)
Konnyectso HDMI nopToB *
Bepcus HDMI

KoMBUHMpoBaHHbIA nopT
HayLWHWKOB/MUKPODOHa

Twn 3apsagHoro nopta
USB Sleep-and-Charge

¥ @

802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4
(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)

2x2
Intel Dual Band Wireless-AC 9560

Intel
J
10,100,1000 M6uT/C

v
5.0

3
1

1

2.0
J

MHe3[0 AJ1f NOCTOSIHHOrO TOKa
v

KonuyecTso noptos USB Sleep-and- 1

Charge
KnasuaTtypa

MaHunynstop
Uucposas knasnaTtypa *

KnaenaTtypa C 3almToi oT
ronafaaHus XuaKocTu

CeHcopHas naHenb
J

CeHCOpHbIN 3KpaH * x
Tun HD Full HD
Tun MaTpuubl IPS
LED noaceeTka v
CobcTBeHHOe hopMmaTHOE 16:9
COOTHOLLEHne
AHTUONMKOBBIN 3KpaH v
flpkoCTb Ancnes 250 cd/m?
:’S:;nsﬁf)marmanm 3KpaHa 39,6 cm
LiseToBOE npocTpaHcTBO RGB NTSC
LiBeToBas ramma 45%
Mpoueccop
MpounssoaunTens npoueccopa * Intel
MoKosIeHme NpoLIeccopa Mpoueccop Intel® Core™ i7 8-ro
MoKo1eHUs
CemelncTBO NpoLLeccopos * Intel® Core™ i7
Mogenb npoueccopa * i7-8750H
TakToBas YacToTa npoueccopa * 2,2 GHz
MNosbiWweHasn YacToTa npoueccopa 4,1 GHz
MoTokKn npoueccopa 12
Cocpocrenepenosn g i
KonnyecTBo saep npoweccopa 6

v
MonHopa3mepHas KnasuaTtypa v
Knasuwwu Windows v
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Mpoueccop

Kew-namaTb npoueccopa
Tvn K3wWwa npoueccopa
CokeT npoueccopa
TexHonorm4eckuii npouecc

OnepaunoHHbIE PEXUMBI
npoueccopa

KopoBoe Ha3BaHwWe npoueccopa
Tvn WWHBbI

Mowarosoe BbINOJIHEHNE

TDP

HactpavBaemas BennymHa TDP (B
CTOPOHY YMEHbLUEHNS)

N3meHsemas YacTtoTa TDP
T-coenHeHune

MakcrmManbHoOe KOIMYecTBO NoJ10C
PCI Express

Bepcus PCl Express cnoToB

KoHdurypauum nocnefosaTenbHo

WnHbI nepudepun PCl Express
ECC-namaTb Nnopfep>xmnBaeTcs
npoLeccopom

MamaTtb

OnepaTuBHas NamsThb *
Tun BHYyTPEHHel NamaTu
TakTOBas 4acToTa NamsaTu
dopm-thakTop NamaTu

KoHdurypauus namat (cnoTsl x
€MKOCTb)

CnoTel NnamMsaTn
Error-correcting code (ECC)

YcTpoWcTBa XpaHEHUA AaHHbIX

MosHbIN 06beM XpaHeHus *
Hocutens *

06wumin obbem TBEPAOTENbHBIX
HakonuTenen

KonmyecTBO yCTaHOBNEHHbIX
HakonuTenen SSD

O6bem SSD

Tun namsaTy TBEPAOTENbHOrO
LINCKa

WHTepdeiic SSD

Tun onTWUYeckoro npueoaa *
BCTpoeHHbI Kapapuaep
CoBMeCTUMble KapTbl NAaMATH

F'paduyeckuin apantep

MpoussoauTens amckpeTHo GPU

Mogenb ONCKpeTHOro
rpauyeckoro agantepa *

BCTpoeHHbIN rpadmyeckunin
apanTep *

IuckpeTHbIA rpathryeckoo
apanTep *

Psf BCTPOEHHbIX Fpadmyeckmnx
ajanTtepos

Mogenb BCTPOEHHOro
rpauyeckoro agantepa *

Ba30Basi 4aCTOTa BCTPOEHHOMO
rpacgryeckoro aganrtepa

[nHaMunyeckas yactoTa
BCTPOEHHOro rpadnyeckoro
apanTtepa (Makc.)

MakcuManbHbIn 06beM NnamsaTn
BCTPOEHHOro rpadnyeckoro
ajanTepa

9 MB

L3

BGA 1440
14 nm

64-pa3psaaHbli

Coffee Lake
DMI

uo

45 W

35W

1,7 GHz
100 °C

16
3.0

1x16, 1x8+2x4, 2x8

x

8 GB
DDR4-SDRAM
2666 MHz
SO-DIMM

1x8GB

1x SO-DIMM
x

256 GB

TBepaoTenbHbI Hakonutens (SSD)

256 GB

256 GB
TLC

SATA

x

J

SD, SDHC, SDXC

NVIDIA

NVIDIA® Quadro® P620
v

v

Intel® UHD Graphics
Intel® UHD Graphics 630

350 MHz

1100 MHz

64 GB

nporpaMmMHoe obecneyeHue

ApXNTEKTYpa onepauroHHO
CUCTEMbI

[paiiBepa B KOMMneKTe
YcTaHoBNEeHHas onepaLMoHHas
cuctema *

Ocobble cBOMCTBa Npoueccopa

TexHonorus Intel My WiFi

TexHonorus Intel Identity Protection

TexHonorus Intel Hyper-Threading
TexHonorus Intel Turbo Boost

TexHonorus Enhanced Intel
SpeedStep

Intel Clear Video HD Technology
TexHonorus Intel Clear Video
Intel® InTru™ 3D Technology

Intel® Quick Sync Video Technology

Intel Flex Memory Access
Intel AES New Instructions
Intel Trusted Execution Technology
Intel Enhanced Halt State

Intel VT-x with Extended Page
Tables (EPT)

Intel® Secure Key
Intel® TSX-NI

MporpamMma naaTgopmsbl
cTabunbHoro nsobpaxexus Intel

Intel® OS Guard

Intel® Software Guard Extensions
(Intel® SGX)

TexHonorus Intel® Clear Video ons

MOBUbHBIX MHTEPHET-YCTPONCTB
(Intel CVT for MID)

Intel® 64

Execute Disable Bit

CocTosiHVe be3nencTeus
TEXHOJ0r NN TEPMOMOHUTOPUHIa
Pa3mep kopnyca npoueccopa

Moanepxxmeaemble Habopbl KOMaHA

Kog npoueccopa

KoHdurypauns LeHTpansHoro
Mpoueccopa (makc.)

ﬂ,OCTyFIHbIe BCTPOEHHbIE oONunn

TexHonorus Intel Virtualization for
Directed I/O (VT-d)

Bepcusa TexHonorum Intel® Identity

Protection

Bepcus Intel® Stable Image
Platform Program (SIPP)

Bepcmsa TexHonorum Intel® Secure
Key

Bepcua Intel® TSX-NI

TexHonorus Busyanunsauunm (VT-x)
Intel

ID ARK npoueccopa
OcobeHHoCTH

HP JumpStart

Twun KoNoHOK HP

HP Recovery Manager
HP Support Assistant

64-pa3psaaHbli
v
Windows 10 Pro

N A A
o

“oa X X A oA AX A A A A A &

AVX 2.0, SSE4.1, SSE4.2
SR3YY

1
X

<

1,00
0,00

1,00
0,00

v
134906

v
HP Dual Speakers
v
v
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Fpacduyeckun apantep
Bepcus DirectX BCTpoeHHOr0O
rpacmyeckoro agantepa

Bepcus OpenGL BcTpoeHHoro
rpauyeckoro agantepa

NpeHTuunkaTop BCTPOEHHOr0
rpaduyeckoro agantepa

O6bEM NaMATU LUCKPETHOMO
rpauyeckoro agantepa

Tun NamMaTH AUCKPETHOTO
rpacguyeckoro aganrtepa

Ayauo

Ayaunocuctema

YnCno BCTPOEHHbIX AMHAMUKOB
BCTpoeHHbI MUKPOthOH
Kamepa

®poHTaNbHas Kamepa

CeTb

Wi-Fi

OcHoBHow cTaHaapTt Wi-Fi *

12.0
4.5
0x3E9B
4GB

GDDR5

Bang & Olufsen
2
v

J
Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)

OcobeHHOCTH

MocTaBnsieMoe NporpaMmMHoe
obecneyerne HP

CermeHT HP

BaTapes

TexHonorusa 6atapen

KonnyecTBo 3nemMeHTOB
aKKyMynsTopa

EmkocTb 6aTapen *
SHepronuTaHue

PaccenBaemas MOLWHOCTbL afanTepa
nepeMeHHOro Toka

Bec u pasmepsl
LLnpnHa

InybuHa

BricoTa

Bec *

Mpouune cBoMcTBa

CeTeBoil afanTep B KOMMJEKTE

HP ePrint Driver + JetAdvantage, HP
Hotkey Support, HP Noise
Cancellation, HP Performance
Advisor, HP Remote Graphics
Software, HP Velocity, HP
WorkWise, HP LAN-WLAN
Protection, HP Client Security Suite
Gen4

Bbu3Hec

JNntunir-nonumeprHas (LiPo)
4
70 Wh

150 W

365 mm
256,5 mm
25,4 mm
2,14 kg
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0192545752787

0192545752732

0192545752572

0192545752602

0192545752725

0192545752763

192545752787

192545752732

192545752572

192545752602

192545752725

192545752763



0192545752756

0192545752565

0192545752633

0192545752664

0192545752558

0192545752596

192545752756

192545752565

192545752633

192545752664

192545752558

192545752596



0192545752824

0192545752701

0192545752541

0192545752626

0192545752640

0192545752688

192545752824

192545752701

192545752541

192545752626

192545752640

192545752688



0192545752718

0192545752589

0192545752619

0192545752671

0192545752657

0192545752695

192545752718

192545752589

192545752619

192545752671

192545752657

192545752695



O
192545752770

0192545752770

193015384378
0193015384378

193015480131
0193015480131

g
192545752800

0192545752800

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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